Transaction

1. Source: IRESS, company filings.

2. CAGR period from 30 June 2014 to 1 November 2021.

3. Increase relative to pro forma NAV as at 30 June 2021 (pre Acquisitions and Equity Raising) which includes the impact of post reporting date balance sheet adjustments.

Net Asset Value per security ($)

Ingenia has consistently outperformed the benchmark S&P/ASX 200 A-REIT index by a significant margin

Total Securityholder Return (%)1

Underlying EPS (cents)

3

26

Appendix 2
Proven track record

10.8 12.8 13.4 13.0
17.7

21.0 22.1 23.6

FY14 FY15 FY16 FY17 FY18 FY19 FY20 FY21

4  8

1   141 1

1   4 8

1 year   years   years

Ingenia
Communities

S P AS
A REIT IndexF

or
 p

er
so

na
l u

se
 o

nl
y

Appendix 3
Pro forma Balance Sheet metrics

27

1. Includes impact of changes in Group balance sheet between 30 June and 31 October 2021, including impact of paying distribution and issue of new securities under DRP.

2. Excludes $13 million of deferred consideration.

30 June 2021

Post reporting date

balance sheet

adjustments1

Pro forma

30 June 2021

(Pre Transaction)

Acquisitions and

Equity Raising

Pro forma

30 June 2021

(Post Transaction)

Total assets ($m) 1,354.4 104.5 1,458.9 557.8 2,016.7

Drawn Debt2 ($m) 250.0 80.6 330.6 120.0 450.6

Net assets ($m) 993.0 (1.1) 991.9 419.2 1,411.1

Securities on issue (m) 327.9 1.0 328.9 77.5 406.4

NAV per security ($) 3.03 - 3.02 0.45 3.47

LVR 22.2% 28.7% 29.1%

Committed undrawn debt ($m) 252.8 (80.6) 172.2 74.0 246.2

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Appendix 4

28

Risk factors

General Risks

This section discusses some of the key risks associated with an investment in Ingenia. A number of risks and uncertainties may adversely affect the operating and financial performance or position of

Ingenia and in turn affect the value of Ingenia securities. These include specific risks associated with an investment in Ingenia and general risks associated with any investment in listed securities. The risks

and uncertainties described below are not an exhaustive list of the risks facing Ingenia. Potential investors should carefully consider whether the Offer Securities offered are a suitable investment having